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Nº Station Name Street Address City State Station Phone Access Days Time Hydrogen Status Link Hydrogen Pressures
1 University of California Irvine 19172 Jamboree Rd Irvine CA 800-224-2724 24 hours daily; bus fueling from 10pm-2am, drivers should avoid station thenhttp://m.cafcp.org/content/uc-irvine ["350", "700"]
2 Shell - Torrance 2051 W 190th St Torrance CA 833-743-5542 24 hours daily https://m.cafcp.org/content/torrance-0 ["350", "700"]
3 Messer - Emeryville 1172 45th St Emeryville CA 866-384-4829 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/emeryville-upgrade ["350", "700"]
4 Air Products and Chemicals Inc - Los Angeles 7751 Beverly Blvd Los Angeles CA 800-224-2724 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/fairfax-la ["350", "700"]
5 True Zero - Cupertino 21530 Stevens Creek Blvd Cupertino CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily https://cafcp.org/content/cupertino ["700"]
6 True Zero - Campbell - Winchester 2855 Winchester Blvd Campbell CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/campbell ["350", "700"]
7 True Zero - Harris Ranch 24505 W Dorris Ave Coalinga CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/harris-ranch ["350", "700"]
8 True Zero - Costa Mesa - Harbor Blvd 2050 Harbor Blvd Costa Mesa CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/costa-mesa ["350", "700"]
9 True Zero - Hayward 391 W A St Hayward CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/hayward ["350", "700"]

10 True Zero - La Canada Flintridge 550 Foothill Blvd La Canada Flintridge CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/la-canada-flintridge ["350", "700"]
11 True Zero - Fremont 41700 Grimmer Blvd Fremont CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/fremont ["350", "700"]
12 True Zero - Lake Forest 20731 Lake Forest Dr Lake Forest CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/lake-forest ["350", "700"]
13 True Zero - Long Beach 3401 Long Beach Blvd Long Beach CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/long-beach ["350", "700"]
14 True Zero - Hollywood Blvd 5700 Hollywood Blvd Los Angeles CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/hollywood ["350", "700"]
15 True Zero - Lincoln Blvd 8126 Lincoln Blvd Los Angeles CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/playa-del-rey ["350", "700"]
16 True Zero - Mill Valley 570 Redwood Hwy Mill Valley CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/mill-valley ["350", "700"]
17 True Zero - Thousand Oaks 3102 E Thousand Oaks Blvd Thousand Oaks CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/thousand-oaks ["350", "700"]
18 True Zero - Del Mar 3060 Carmel Valley Rd San Diego CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/del-mar ["350", "700"]
19 True Zero - San Jose - N First St 2101 N First St San Jose CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/san-jose ["350", "700"]
20 True Zero - Santa Barbara 150 S La Cumbre Rd Santa Barbara CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/santa-barbara ["350", "700"]
21 True Zero - Saratoga 12600 Saratoga Ave Saratoga CA 844-878-9376 6am-9pm M-F, 7am-9pm Sat-Sun http://m.cafcp.org/content/saratoga ["350", "700"]
22 True Zero - South Pasadena 1200 Fair Oaks Ave South Pasadena CA 844-878-9376 6am-10pm daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/south-pasadena ["350", "700"]
23 True Zero - South San Francisco 248 S Airport Blvd South San Francisco CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/south-san-francisco ["350", "700"]
24 True Zero - Truckee 12105 Donner Pass Rd Truckee CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/lake-tahoe-truckee ["350", "700"]
25 Air Products and Chemicals Inc - Lawndale 15606 Inglewood Ave Lawndale CA 800-224-2724 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/lawndale ["350", "700"]
26 Iwatani - San Ramon 4475 Norris Canyon Rd San Ramon CA 866-384-4829 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/san-ramon ["350", "700"]
27 Iwatani - Mountain View 830 Leong Dr Mountain View CA 866-384-4829 6am-10pm daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/mountain-view ["350", "700"]
28 Iwatani - San Juan Capistrano 26572 Junipero Serra Rd San Juan Capistrano CA 866-384-4829 24 hours daily; contact station for fueling assistancehttp://m.cafcp.org/content/san-juan-capistrano ["350", "700"]
29 Air Products and Chemicals Inc - Santa Monica 1819 Cloverfield Blvd Santa Monica CA 800-224-2724 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/santa-monica-0 ["350", "700"]
30 Air Products and Chemicals Inc - Woodland Hills 5314 Topanga Canyon Blvd Woodland Hills CA 800-224-2724 6am-10pm daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/woodland-hills ["350", "700"]
31 Ramos Oil Co - Iwatani - Shell 1515 S River Rd West Sacramento CA 866-384-4829 24 hrs daily http://cafcp.org/content/west-sacramento ["350", "700"]
32 SERVCO 2850 Pukoloa St Honolulu HI 808-687-7600 24 hours daily ["350", "700"]
33 True Zero - Sherman Oaks 14478 Ventura Blvd Sherman Oaks CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily ["350", "700"]
34 True Zero - Sunnyvale 1296 Sunnyvale Saratoga Rd Sunnyvale CA 24 hours daily http://cafcp.org/content/sunnyvale ["350", "700"]
35 True Zero - Oakland 350 Grand Ave Oakland CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/oakland-grand-ave ["350", "700"]
36 True Zero - San Diego - Mission 5494 Mission Center Rd San Diego CA 619-297-1534 24 hours daily http://cafcp.org/content/san-diego ["700"]
37 True Zero - Campbell - East Hamilton Ave 337 E Hamilton Ave Campbell CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://cafcp.org/content/campbell-east-hamilton-ave ["350", "700"]
38 True Zero - Studio City 3780 Cahuenga Blvd Studio City CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily https://m.cafcp.org/content/studio-city ["350", "700"]
39 True Zero - Mission Hills 15544 San Fernando Mission Blvd Mission Hills CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://m.cafcp.org/content/mission-hills ["350", "700"]
40 True Zero - Fountain Valley 18480 Brookhurst St Fountain Valley CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://cafcp.org/content/fountain-valley-0 ["350", "700"]
41 South Coast Air Quality Management District - Diamond Bar 21865 Copley Dr Diamond Bar CA 800-224-2724 24 hours daily; gate is open from 7am-6pm T-F; customers can fuel after the gate has closed by pushing the call button to open the gatehttp://m.cafcp.org/content/diamond-bar ["350", "700"]
42 True Zero - Concord 605 Contra Costa Blvd Concord CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://cafcp.org/content/concord ["350", "700"]
43 True Zero - Placentia 313 W Orangethorpe Ave Placentia CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://cafcp.org/content/plancentia ["700"]
44 True Zero - Aliso Viejo 26813 La Paz Rd Aliso Viejo CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://cafcp.org/content/aliso-viejo ["700"]
45 True Zero - Baldwin Park 14477 Merced Ave Baldwin Park CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://cafcp.org/content/baldwin-park ["700"]
46 True Zero - San Jose - Snell Ave 3939 Snell Ave San Jose CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily ["700"]
47 True Zero - Orange 615 S Tustin St Orange CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily https://m.h2fcp.org/content/orange-0 ["700"]
48 True Zero - Costa Mesa - Bristol St 2995 Bristol St Costa Mesa CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily https://m.h2fcp.org/content/costa-mesa-bristol-st ["700"]
49 True Zero - Burbank 800 N Hollywood Way Burbank CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily ["700"]
50 Iwatani - Corona 616 Paseo Grande Corona CA 866-384-4829 This location and timing are tentative until the station is completedhttp://cafcp.org/content/corona ["700"]
51 Iwatani - Hawaiian Gardens 11807 E Carson St Hawaiian Gardens CA 866-384-4829 24 hrs daily https://m.h2fcp.org/content/hawaiian-gardens ["700"]
52 True Zero - Oakland 4280 Foothill Blvd Oakland CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://cafcp.org/content/oakland ["700"]
53 True Zero - Pasadena 475 N Allen Ave Pasadena CA 844-878-9376 24 hours daily http://cafcp.org/content/pasadena-n-allen-ave ["700"]
54 Shell - Sacramento 5551 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd Sacramento CA 888-380-5259 24 hrs daily https://h2fcp.org/content/sacramento ["700"]
55 Iwatani - Seal Beach 13980 Seal Beach Blvd Seal Beach CA 866-384-4829 24 hours daily http://cafcp.org/content/seal-beach ["700"]
56 Iwatani - Santa Ana 2120 E McFadden Ave Santa Ana CA 866-384-4829 24 hours daily ["700"]


